Description
The new SOP620 Oxy Propane hose reel from Alemlube is a genuine industrial quality welding reel ideal for all general welding
applications undertaken by contractors, fabricators and people involved in the construction and industrial fields. Featuring impact
resistant UV stabilised covers for maximum durability and an automatic and positive latching mechanism, the SOP620 can easily
be mounted on the wall or ceiling and can be carried in utes and service vehicles.
Specifications
Operation
1 Check your S Series reel for correct operation by slowly pulling out the hose.

27
34
Parts and Drawing Breakdown For SOP620 Hose Reel
Ordering Spare Parts   SOP620 Spare Parts List
2
Item No. Part No. Description QTY
1 SOP620-1 Casing 2
2 SOP620-2 Screw 3
3 SOP620-3 Screw 8
4 SOP620-4 Main Axle 1
5 SOP620-5 Washer 1
6 SOP620-6 Ratchet Ring 2
7 SOP620-7 Drum 2
8 SOP620-8 Hose assembly 1
9 SOP620-9 Bracket 1
10 SOP620-10 Cover for Axle 1
11 SOP620-11 Screw 8
12 SOP620-12 Guide Protector 1
13 SOP620-13 Hose stop assembly 1
17 SOP620-17 Screw 10
18 SOP620-18 Nut 10
19 SOP620-19 Big cover 2
20 SOP620-20 Small cover 1
Item No. Part No. Description QTY
21 SOP620-21 Ratchet Spring 1
22 SOP620-22 Screw 3
23 SOP620-23 Washer 3
24 SOP620-24 Clip for Ratchet 1
25 SOP620-25 Ratchet 1
26 SOP620-26 Stator 1
27 SOP620-27 Axle 1
28 SOP620-28 Swivel assembly 1
29 SOP620-29 Cover for spool 1
30 SOP620-30 Screw 4
31 SOP620-31 Inlet hose assembly 1
32 SOP620-32 Spring Protector for hose 2
33 SOP620-33 Washer 2
34 SOP620-34 Screw 3
35 SOP620-35 Main Spring 1
36 SOP620-36 Clamp of main spring 1
Visit our website at  www.alemlube.com.au or www.alemlube.co.nz
NSW
TEL: (02) 9677 1555
FAX: (02) 9675 1155